The DM3430 uses true Root Mean Square measurement. This RMS
value is related to the 'heating effect' of a waveform i.e. the
amount of heat that a signal would generate in a resistor (1 VAC
RMS would generate the same amount of heat as 1 VDC). This is
quite different to the average or mean value of an AC signal,
which is sometimes measured and then scaled as an RMS value.
This can be acceptable if the waveform is a pure undistorted sine
wave. Unfortunately this rarely occurs in practice and waveforms

GREEN LED Version 1
/
ORDER CODE
*NOTE: Supplied as standard unless otherwise specified.
10 mm MAX PANEL THICKNESS
140.0
PANEL CLAMP
OPTION POD
CLAMPING SCREW
11.0 131.0  BEHIND BEZEL
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS:
SEM104 The SEM104 is a low cost (4 to 20) mA
transmitter for use with standard Pt100
platinum resistance sensors in the size of a
standard DIN terminal block.
SEM205P SEM205P is a second generation "Smart" Head
Mount temperature transmitter which accepts
Pt100 temperature sensors and generates an
industry standard (4 to 20) mA transmission signal.
SEM210 SEM210 is a second generation "Smart" Head
Mount temperature transmitter which accepts
most commonly used temperature sensors (also
slide-wire sensors or mV inputs) and generates an
industry standard (4 to 20) mA transmission signal.
SEM1000 Analogue signal Isolator
SEM1020 Loop Booster
SEM1100 Line powered process isolator
SEM1200 Signal Splitter
SEM1300 Power supply unit
SEM1400 Loop powered trip amplifiers
SEM1503/1504 Pt100 transmitters
SEM1500TC Isolating TC transmitter
DM400 & DM420 Loop, field and panel indicators. Connected in
series with the (4 to 20) mA loop current they
display the process variable digitally in
engineering units.